
Secunderabad – Khammam Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/07043d - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to KMT/Khammam 

4h 30m - 249 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 11:30 0 1 0 39 SCR
2 CHZ Charlapalli 11:49 11:50 1m 0 1 12 102 525 SCR
3 BG Bhongir 12:10 12:11 1m 0 1 46 81 455 SCR
4 ALER Aler 12:28 12:29 1m 0 1 69 53 368 SCR
5 ZN Jangaon 12:45 12:46 1m 0 1 84 84 378 SCR
6 GNP Ghanpur 13:06 13:07 1m 0 1 112 63 SCR
7 KZJ Kazipet Junction 13:26 13:28 2m 0 1 132 51 286 SCR
8 WL Warangal 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 142 81 271 SCR
9 NKD Nekonda 14:04 14:05 1m 0 1 172 47 236 SCR
10 MABD Mahbubabad 14:44 14:45 1m 0 1 202 59 198 SCR
11 DKJ Dornakal Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 227 29 152 SCR
12 KMT Khammam 16:00 0 1 249 - 118 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (02:54)

Apr 24 2024 (02:54)

1

1


